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Under National Education Policy 2020 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. I Semester (Major/Minor) Examination (2024-25) Time Table of Campus and Affiliated Colleges 
Date & 

Day 

03.12.2024 URDU 
Tuesday 

05.12.2024 

04.12.2024 COMMERCE 

Thursday 

Wednesday PHILOSOPHY 

06.12.2024 
Friday 

07.12.2024 

Saturday 

12.12.2024 

|PHYSICS 

Thursday 
13.12.2024 

Friday 

14.12.2024 

COMMERCE 

Saturday 

16.12.2024 

Monday, JAINOLOGY 

Monday 

COMMERCE 
|ZOOLOGY 

09.12.2024 MATHEMATICS 

Tuesday SCIENCE 

COMMERCE 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

BOTANY 

Wednesday STUDIES 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 

Friday 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

11.12.2024 DEFENCE & STRATEGIC 

24.12.2024 
Tuesday 

|COMPUTER SCIENCE 
OFFICE MANAGEMENT & 

SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 
Fine Art 

CHEMISTRY 

SANSKRIT 

Subject 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 

Cocurricular (Objective) 

ELECTRONICS 

Only Girls 
Cocurricular (Objective) 

Only Boys 

ENGLISH 
.BIO-CHEMISTRY 

HINDI 

17.12.2024 PSYCHOLOGY 

GEOLOGY 

Tuesday EDUCATION 

10.12.2024 LIBRARY AND INFORMATION A180101T 

Wednesday SOCIOLOGY 

Only For Subject Opted as Major (Descriptive Type Paper) 

MICROBIOLOGY 

BIO-TECHNOLOGY 
18.12.2024SEED TECHNOLOGY 

19.12.2024 ECONOMICS 
Thursday 

20.12.2024 GEOGRAPHY 

SOCIAL WORK 

02.01.2025 HOME SCIENCE 
Thursday 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

I Meeting (08.00 AM - 10.00 AM) 

Semester I (Regular/Backlog) 
Paper Code 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

BO10101T 

|A030101T 

CO10101T 

CO10102T 
|A100101T 

CO10103T 

BO50101T 
E020101T 

CO10104T 
A320101T 

B150101T 
BO40101T 

BO70101T 

|A350101T 

A140101T 
BO30101T 

A510101T 

BO20101T 

A020101T 

A120101T 

Z010101T 

|Z010101T 

B140101T 
B110101T 
A040101T 
|A010101T 

BO80101T 
A090101T 
E010101T 

B100101T 
B210101T 

A070101T 

A160101T 

|A080101T 

A110101T 

A060101T 

JA280101T 
|A130101T 

MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS& NEWTONIAN MECHANICS 
URDU ZABAN-O-ADAB KI TAREEKH AUR QAWAID-0-INSHA 

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 
BUSINESS STATISTICS 

INDIAN PHILOSOPHY 

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

CYTOLOGY, GENETICS AND INFECTIOUS DISEASES 
ELEMENTS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Paper Name 

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER APPLICATION 
|INTRODUCATION TO INDIAN MUSIC 
FUNDAMENNTALS OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT PATHOLOGY 
PROBLEM SOLVING USING COMPUTER 
OFFICE MANAGEMENT 

HISTORY OF INDIAN ART-I 

BO90101T PHYSICAL AND STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY 

DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS & INTEGRAL CALCULUS 
JAIN DHARM EVAM SANSKRITI 

FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 

FUNDAMENTALS OF LIBRARIANSHIP 

SANSKRIT PADY SHATIYA EVAM VYAAKARAN 
CONCEPTUAL ASPECTS OF WAR 

FOOD NUTRITION AND HYGIENE 

(B.A,/B.Sc./B.Com./B.B.A./B.C.A.) FOOD NUTRITION AND HYGIENE 

(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./B.B.A./B.C.A.) BASIC CIRCUIT THEORY AND NETWORK ANALYSIS 
FUNDAMENTAL OF BIOCHEMISTRY 
ENGLISH PROSE AND WRITING SKILLS 
HINDI KAVY 

GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 
|BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESSES 
CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK OF EDUCATION 
CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS 
SEED MORPHOLOGY AND DEVELOPMENT 
INTRODUCTION TO BASIC CONCEPTS OF SOCIOLOGY 
FUNDAMENTALS OF SOCIAL WORK 
PRINCIPLES OF MICRO ECONOMICS 

PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 

INDIAN NATIONAL MOVEMENT & CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 

INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION AND HUMAN 
DEVELOPMENNT 



19 

19 

20| 

03.01.2025 
Friday 

04.01.2025 

Saturday 

07.01.2025 
Tuesday 

JANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY |A150101T 
ARCHAEOLOGY & CULTURE 

HISTORY(MEDIVAL & 
MODERN) 

|PHYSICS 

Only For Subject Opted as Minor (0bjective Type Paper) 

CHEMISTRY 

Minor (Objective) 

ZOOLOGY 

BOTANY 

MATHEMATICS 
DEFENCE & STRATEGIC 
STUDIES 
ELECTRONICS 

BIO-CHEMISTRY 
GEOLOGY 
MICROBIOLOGY 

SEED TECHNOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
|COMPUTER SCIENCE 
ENGLISH 

HINDI 

SANSKRIT 
URDU 
SOCIAL WORK 
|COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 
ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 
ARCHAEOLOGY & CULTURE 
HISTORY(MEDIVAL & 
MODERN) 
JAINOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 
|POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

ECONOMICS 
|GEOGRAPHY 
PHILOSOPHY 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
OFFICE MANAGEMENT & 

SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 
HOME SCIENCE 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 
Fine Art 

PSYCHOLOGY 

|A050101T 

EDUCATION 

M040103T 

MO10101T 

MO40101T 

|MO10102T 
MO10103T 

MO40102T 
BO10101T 

BO20101T 

BO50101T 
B040101T 
BO30101T 

|A120101T 

B140101T 
B110101T 

BO90101T 
BO80101T 
B210101T 

B150101T 
BO70101T 

|A040101T 

|A010101T 
A020101T 

A030101T 
A160101T 

CO10103T 
CO10104T 

JA150101T 

A050101T 

|A510101T 
|A070101T 
|A060101T 

JA280101T 

|A080101T 
A110101T 

|A100101T 

E020101T 

JA350101T 

|A130101T 

A320101T 
A140101T 

A090101T 

EARLY CIVILIZATION OF INDIA & WORLD 

EO10101T 

|Ancient and Early Medieval India (Till 1206 A.D.) 

|History of Science Technology in Ancient India 
Extention Activities and Rural Devlopment 

Fundamental of Information Technology 
History of Ayodhya 
Indian Constitution 

Solid Waste Management 
MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS & NEWTONIAN MECHANICS 
FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 

CYTOLOGY, GENETICS AND INFECTIOUS DISEASES 
MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT PATHOLOGY 

|DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS& INTEGRAL CALCULUS 
|CONCEPTUAL ASPECTS OF WAR 

BASIC CIRCUIT THEORY AND NETWORK ANALYSIS 
FUNDAMENTAL OF BIOCHEMISTRY 

PHYSICAL AND STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY 
GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 
|SEED MORPHOLOGY AND DEVELOPMENT 
FUNDAMENNTALS OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

PROBLEM SOLVING USING COMPUTER 

ENGLISH PROSE AND WRITING SKILLS 
HINDI KAVY 

SANSKRIT PADY SHATIYA.EVAM VYAAKARAN 
URDU ZABAN-O-ADAB KI TAREEKH AUR QAWAID-O-INSHA 

FUNDAMENTALS OF SOCIAL WORK 
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER APPLICATION 
EARLY CIVILIZATION OF INDIA & WORLD 

JAncient and Early Medieval India (Till 1206 A.D.) 

|JAIN DHARM EVAM SANSKRITI 

INTRODUCTION TO BASIC CONCEPTS OF SOCIOLOGY 
INDIAN NATIONAL MOVEMENT & CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 

INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
PRINCIPLES OF MICRO ECONOMICS 
PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 

INDIAN PHILOSOPHY 
ELEMENTS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
OFFICE MANAGEMENT 

FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION AND HUMAN 
DEVELOPMENNT 
INTRODUCATION TO INDIAN MUSIC 
HISTORY OF INDIAN ART 
BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESSES 

CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK OF EDUCATION 

Controller of Exanination 
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Under National Education Policy 2020 
B.A/B.Sc./B.Com. Ill Semester (Major/Minor) Examination (2024-25) Time Table of Campus and Affiliated Colleges 

Date & 

Day 

03.12.2024 COMMERCE 
Tuesday 

04.12.2024 PHYSICS 
Wednesday 
05.12.2024 COMMERCE 
Thursday PHILOSOPHY 

06.12.2024 COMMERCE 
Friday 

07.12.2024 
Saturday 

09.12.2024 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

10.12.2024 MATHEMATICS 

Friday 

11.12.2024 Chemistry 

Saturday 

|Subject 

12.12.2024 DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 

13.12.2024 Cocurricular (Objective) 

19.12.2024 

COMMERCE 

14.12.2024 Cocurricular (Objective) 

Thursday 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 

16.12.2024 ELECTRONICS 
Monday ENGLISH 

17.12.2024 HINDI 

Friday 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
BOTANY 

Tuesday |GEOLOGY 

24.12.2024 

18.12.2024 ZOOLOGY 
Wednesday 

Tuesday 

OFFICE MANAGEMENT & 

SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 

Friday 

04.01,2025 

20.12.2024 ECONOMICS 

Saturday 

07.01.2025 

Tuesday 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 

SOCIOLOGY 

BIO-TECHNOLOGY 

03.01.2025 URDU 

|SEED TECHNOLOGY 

GEOGRAPHY 

02.01.2025 POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Thursday PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

Girls 

Only Boys 

MICROBIOLOGY 

|SANSKRIT 

BIO-CHEMISTRY 

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 

SCIENCE 

JAINOLOGY 

|ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY & 

ARCHAEOLOGY 

II Meeting (11.30 AM - 01.30 PM) 
Semester III (Regular/Backlog) 

08.01.2025 HISTORY(MEDIVAL & MODERN) 
Wednesday 

Paper Code Paper Name 
CO10301T 

BO10301T 

|CO10302T 
|A100301T 

|C010303T 

CO10304T 

|A320301T 

B150301T 

BO40301T 

|A350301T 

BO30301T 

BO20301T 

A120301T 

Only|Z030301T 

|ZO30301T 

B140301T 

A040301T 

A010301T 
BO90301T 

B100301T 

B210301T 
A070301T 

A110301T 

BO80301T 
A060301T 

|A280301T 

A030301T 

|A020301T 

|A180301T 

B110301T 
A150301T 

COMPANY LAW 

A510301T 

ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY & MODERN OPTICS 

A050301T 

Cost Accounting 

ETHICS(INDIAN AND WESTERN) 
|Business Regulatory Framework 

Inventory Management 

CONTRIBUTION OF ANCIENT, MEDIEVAL AND MODERN 
SCHOLARS TO INDIAN MUSIC 

BO50301T MOLECULAR BIOLOGY BIONSTRUMENTATION & 

BIODIVERSITY AND ITS CONSERVATION 
FLOWERING PLANTS IDENTIFICATION & AESTHETIC 
CHARACTERISTICS 
Computer Applications and Information Technology 

ALGEBRA & MATHEMATICAL METHODS 

CHEMICAL DYNAMICS & COORDINATION CHEMISTRY 

NATIONAL SECURITY CONCEPTUAL ASPECTS 

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

l(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./B.B.A.) 
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

|A080301T HISTORY OF ECONOMICS THOUGHT 

|(B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./B.B.A.) 
|Analog Electronics 
BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA 

HINDI GADY 
PALAEONTOLOGY 

BIOTECHNIQUES 
BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMICAL TOOLS 

|Seed Physiology and Biochemistry 
SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENT IN INDIA 

ENVIRONMENT, DESASTER MANAGEMENT AND CLIMATE 
CHANGE 
BASIC BIOCHEMISTRY AND MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY 
POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA 

Administrative Theory 
SAHAFAT AUR TARJUMA NIGARI KA FUN AUR RIWAYAT 

SANSKRIT NATAK EWAM VYAKARAN 

LIBRARY MANAGEMENT 

TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOCHEMISTRY 
Political History of North India (647 AD - 1200 AD) 

Jain Dharm Evam Sampraday 
HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1757 A.D-1950 A.D) 



23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

09.01.2025 HOME SCIENCE 
Thursday 

29 

10.01.2025 
Friday 

11.01.2025 Fine Art 
Saturday 

13.01.2025 COMPUTER SCIENCE 
Monday 

27 15.01.2025 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Wednesday SOCIAL WORK 

EDUCATION 

16.01.2025 PSYCHOLOGY 
Thursday 

17.01.2025 

Friday 

Minor 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

|ZOOLOGY 

BOTANY 

MATHEMATICS 

DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 

ELECTRONICS 

BIO-CHEMISTRY 

GEOLOGY 

MICROBIOLOGY 

SEED TECHNOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

SANSKRIT 

URDU 

SOCIAL VWORK 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

30 18.01.2025 ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 
Saturday ARCHAEOLOGY & CULTURE 

JAINOLOGY 
|SOCIOLOGY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

A130301T |ADVANCE NUTRITION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 

EO10301T 

A140301T 

BO70301T 

E020301T 

|A160301T 

|A090301T 

BO10301T 

BO20301T 

MO10301T 

|MO10302T 
MO10303T TOURISM IN AYODHYA 

BO50301T 

B040301T 

MO10304T DISASTER MANAGEMENT 

BO30301T 

MO40301T ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

A120301T 

B140301T 

B110301T 

BO90301T 

B210301T 

B150301T 

PHILOSOPHICAL SOCIOLOGICAL POLITICAL ECONOMIC 
PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION 

HISTOY OF INDIAN SCULTPTURE 

|OPERATING SYSTEMS 

|ANATOMY & EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY 

|Areas of Social Work Practice 

A160301T 

PSYCHOLOGY OF SoCIAL BEHAVIOR 

CO10303T 

CO10304T 

RURAL LOCAL GOVERNANCEN IN INDIA 

DIGITAL GVOVERNANCE 

A060301T 

ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY & MODERN OPTICS 

A280301T 

CHEMICAL DYNAMICS & COORDINATION CHEMISTRY 

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY BIONSTRUMENTATION & 
BIOTECHNIQUES 

BO80301T BASIC BIOCHEMISTRY AND MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY 

FLOWERING PLANTS IDENTIFICATION & AESTHETIC 
CHARACTERISTICS 
ALGEBRA & MATHEMATICAL METHODS 

|NATIONAL SECURITY CONCEPTUAL ASPECTS 

|Analog Electronics 

TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOCHEMISTRY 

BO70301T OPERATING SYSTEMS 

|PALAEONTOLOGY 

A040301T BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA 

A010301T HIND GADH 

|Seed Physiology and Biochemistry 

|A020301T SANSKRIT NATAK EWAM VYAKARAN 
A030301T 

BIODIVERSITY AND ITS CONSERVATION 

|SAHAFAT AUR TARJUMA NIGARI KA FUN AUR RIWAYAT 

Area of Social Work Practice 

Business Regulatory Framework 

|A150301T Political History of North India (647 AD - 1200 AD) 

A050301T HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1757 A.D-1950 A.D) 
|A510301T Jain Sangh Evam Sampraday 

|Inventory Management 

A070301T SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENT IN INDIA 
POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA 
Administrative Theory 

HISTORY(MEDIVAL & MODERN) 



ECONOMICS 
|GEOGRAPHY 

PHILOSOPHY 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
OFFICE MANAGEMENT & 

SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 
HOME SCIENCE 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 

Fine Art 

PSYCHOLOGY 
EDUCATION 

|A080301T HISTORY OF ECONOMICS THOUGHT 
ENVIRONMENT, DESASTER MANAGEMENT AND 

A110301T CLIMATE CHANGE 
A100301T ETHICS(INDIAN AND WESTERN) 
E020301T ANATOMY & EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY 

|A350301T Computer Applications and Information Technology 

|A130301T ADVANCE NUTRITION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 
|A320301T Contribution of Ancient, Medieval and Modern Scholars to 

|A140301T |HISTORY OF INDIAN SCULPTURE ART 

PHILOSOPHICAL SOCIOLOGICAL POLITICAL ECONOMIC 
|E010301T PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION 

ControllerofExamination 

ndian Music (T) 

|A090301T PSYCHOLOGY OF SOCIAL BEHAVIOR 



SN. 

3 

5 

9 

1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

12 

14 

10 

11 

13 

Under National Education Policy 2020 
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. V Semester (Major) Examination (2024-25) Time Table of Campus and Affilated Colleges 

Date & 

Day 

03.12.2024 URDU 
Tuesday PHILOSOPHY 

05.12.2024 
Thursday 

06.12.2024 

04.12.2024 URDU 

Friday 

Wednesday PHILOSOPHY 

|Subject 

Tuesday 

PHYSICS 

11.12.2024 
Wednesday 

COMMERCE 
PHYSICS 

14.12.2024 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 

COMMERCE 

Monday 

MATHEMATICS 

17.12.2024 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Monday Only Boys 

Tuesday 

COMMERCE 

10.12.2024 MUSIC (VOCAL) 

18.12.2024 
Wednesday 

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
COMMERCE 

BOTANY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

12.12.2024 SCIENCE 
Thursday EDUCATION 

OFFICE MAGEMENT 

07.12.2024 CO-cURRICULAR (Objective) |Z050501T 
Saturday Only Girls 

COMMERCE 
BOTANY 

13.12.2024 CHEMISTRY 

09.12.2024 CO-CURRICULAR (Objective) Z050501T 

Friday SANSKRIT 

|LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
OFFICE MAGEMENT 

Saturday MUSIC (VOCAL) 

16.12.2024 ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 

CHEMISTRY 

SANSKRIT 
ZOOLOGY 

ARCHAEOLOGY & CULTURE 

JAINOLOGY 
|ZOOLOGY 
ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 
|ARCHAEOLOGY & CULTURE 

JAINOLOGY 

III Meeting (03.00 PM -05.00 PM) 
Semester V (Regular) 

DEFENCE & STRATEGIC 

|STUDIES 

Paper Code Paper Name 
B010501T 
|A030501T 
A100501T 
|CO10501T 

B010502T 
|A030502T 

A100502T 
CO10502T 

BO30501T 
E020501T 
CO10503T 

|BO30502T 
B030502T 
BO30502T 
E020502T 
CO10504T 

|A320501T 

B040501T 
B070501T 

A180501T 

E010501T 

A350501T 
CO10505T 

B040502T 

A180503T 

E010502T 
BO70502T 
|A350502T 
|B020501T 
|A020501T 
B020502T 

A320502T 

A020502T 
B050501T 

|A150501T 

A510501T 
B050502T 
A150502T 

A510502T 
|A120501T 

lClassical & Statistical Mechanics 
Urdu Ghazal Aur Nazm 

Problems of Philosophy (Indian and Western) 
Corporate Accounting 

Quantum Mechanics and Spectroscopy 
Qasida, Masnavi Aur Marsia 

|Applied Philosophy 
Goods and Services Tax 

Group and Ring Theory & Linear Algebra 
Athletic Injuries and Rehablitation 
Business Finance 
Number Theory & Game Theory 
Graph Theory & Discrete Mathematics 
Differential Geometry & Tensor Analysis 
Kinesiology and Biomechanics in Sports 
Principles and Practices of Insurance 
Analytic Ability and Digital Awareness 

Analytic Ability and Digital Awareness 

Study of Western Music and Style of Indian Music 

Plant Physiology, Metabolism & Biochemistry 
Analysis of Algorithm and Data Structures 
LIBRARY CLASSIFICATION 

Educational Assessment 
INTERNET 
Monetary Theory and Banking in India 
Molecular Biology & Bioinformatics 
LIBRARY CATALOGUING 

Education Statistics 
Soft Computing 
Book-Keeping and Accountancy 

|Organic Synthesis A 

Rearrangements and Chemistry of Group Elements 
CRITICAL STUDY OF RAGAS AND TAALS 

|Diversity of Non-Chordates And Parasitology Economic and Zoology 
State, Economy & Society of Ancient India 

Diversity of Chordates and Comparative Anatomy |Archaeology, Epigraphy, Palaeography & 
Numismatics in India 

Indian Defence Machanism 



15 

16 

21 

17 

20 

22 

18 

19 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

31 

32 

28 

33 

34 

29 

35 

30 

19.12.2024 DEFENCE & STRATEGIC |A120502T 
Thursday STUDIES 

20.12.2024 

Friday 

24.12.2024 

Tuesday 

02.01.2025 

Thursday 

03.01.2025 
Friday 

Tuesday 

09.01.2025 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

15.01.2025 

04.01.2025 SEED TECHNOLOGY 

Wednesday 

Saturday SOCIOLOGY 

ELECTRONICS 

Thursday 

BIO CHEMISTRY 

17.01.2025 

ENGLISH 

07.01.2025 SEED TECHNOLOGY 

Friday 

ELECTRONICS 

BIO CHEMISTRY 
ENGLISH 

|GEOLOGY 

Tuesday 

MICROBIOLOGY 

08.01.2025 POLTCAL SCIENCE 
Wednesday 

22.01.2025 

HINDI 

Wednesday 

|GEOLOGY 
MICROBIOLOGY 

Thursday 

HINDI 

BIO TECHNOLOGY 

Friday 

10.01.2025 GEOGRAPHY 

SOCIAL WORK 

11.01.2025 GEOGRAPHY 
Saturday 

BIO TECHNOLOGY 

13.01.2025 PSYCHOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 
SOCIAL WORK 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

16.01.2025 ECONOMICS 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

|POLITCAL SCIENCE 
PUBLICADMINISTRATION 

18.01.2025 MEDIVAL & MODERN 
Saturday HISTORY 

20.01.2025 MEDIVAL & MODERN 
Monday HISTORY 

PSYCHOLOGY 

21.01.2025 HOME SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

23.01.2025 FINE ART 

HOME SCIENCE 

24.01.2025 FINE ART 

B140501T 
B110501T 

A040501T 

B140502T 
B110502T 
|A040502T 

BO90501T 

BO80501T 

|A010501T 
BO90502T 
BO80502T 
A010502T 

B100501T 
B210501T 
A070501T 

A160501T 

B100502T 
B210502T 
A070502T 

A160502T 
B150501T 
A060501T 

A280501T 

B150502T 
A060502T 
A280502T 

|A110501T 

A110502T 

|A090501T 

|A090502T 

|A080501T 

|A080502T 

|A080503T 
A050501T 

A050502T 
|A050503T 

|A050504T 

A130501T 

A130502T 

|A140501T 

|A140502T 

National Security of India 

Electromagnetics and Antenna Fundamentals 
Bioenergetics and Metabolism 
Classical Literature & History of English Literature 

Microprocessor Programming and Interfacing 
Fundamentals of Microbiology 
Fiction 

Applied Geology and Global Tectonics 
Medical Microbiology 

Stratigraphy 
|Immunology 
Biostatistics and Bioinformatics 

Seed Pathology and Entomology 
Classical Sociological Thought 
Human Growth and Development 
Animal And Plant Biotechnology 
|Seed Processing, Storage and Legislations 
Research Methodology in Social Sciences 
Social Work Practice and Media Information 
Natural Resources and Its Management 
|Comparative Government and Politics UK, USA, 
Switzerland & China 
Administrative Thinkers 

Environmental Microbiology and Biotechnology 
Principles of Public Administration 
Indian Government System 

Regional Geography 
Basics of Remote Sensing and GIS 

Life Span Human Development 

Positive Psychology 

Economics Growth and Development 
Environmental Economics 
International Economics 
Nationalism in India 

|History of Modern World (1453 AD- 1815 AD) 
|Socio-Cultural and Economic History of Medieval 
|India (1200 AD - 1700 AD) 
Ethics in History 
Surface Ornamentation of Fabrics 

|Community Development & Programme Planning 

|History of Indian Architecture 

|History of Indian Art- 2 

Controllerof Exáminatton 
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